
Stagecoach Winter 2025/26 Basketball League: Boys,
Grades 7-8
Fri. December 12, 2025

Game Time Location Home
Team Score Away Team

P1 8:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South) Dom Betro Parsa Sohrabi/Lincoln

Swisher

Sat. December 13, 2025

Game Time Location Home
Team Score Away Team

P2 5:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South) Dom Betro Peter Gaddi/Ryan

Fleming

Fri. December 19, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away
Team

P3 8:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Parsa Sohrabi/Lincoln
Swisher

Dom
Betro

Sat. December 20, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P4 5:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court
2 (South)

Parsa Sohrabi/Lincoln
Swisher

Peter Gaddi/Ryan
Fleming

Fri. January 9, 2026

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away
Team

P5 8:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Peter Gaddi/Ryan
Fleming Dom Betro

Sat. January 10, 2026

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P6 5:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court
2 (South)

Peter Gaddi/Ryan
Fleming

Parsa Sohrabi/Lincoln
Swisher

Fri. January 16, 2026

Game Time Location Home
Team Score Away Team

P7 8:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South) Dom Betro Peter Gaddi/Ryan

Fleming

Sat. January 17, 2026

Game Time Location Home
Team Score Away Team

P8 5:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South) Dom Betro Parsa Sohrabi/Lincoln

Swisher

Fri. January 23, 2026



Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P9 8:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court
2 (South)

Parsa Sohrabi/Lincoln
Swisher

Peter Gaddi/Ryan
Fleming

Sat. January 24, 2026

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away
Team

P10 5:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Parsa Sohrabi/Lincoln
Swisher

Dom
Betro

Fri. January 30, 2026

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P11 8:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court
2 (South)

Peter Gaddi/Ryan
Fleming

Parsa Sohrabi/Lincoln
Swisher

Sat. January 31, 2026

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away
Team

P12 5:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Peter Gaddi/Ryan
Fleming Dom Betro
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